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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2117

順　位　表

第46回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

1年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/2/11

2105

2101

2104

2119

2108

2116

上更別ス　　　

土井　菜緒　

2-3

正岡　すみれ

永野　芽実　

大正ス　　　

2-4

1-4山口　麗奈　2106

2107

2102

2109

2113

髙木　悠生　 浦幌ス　　　

重成　来実　

髙橋　莉央奈

福澤　福　　 上士幌ス　　　

遠藤　あかり

2025/2/11 12:23

4 緑

記録

64.34

色

7 茶

67.37

68.43

タイム差 備考

3.97

3.03

0.00

73.22 8.88

68.313 黒

73.606 黄

4.09

69.20 4.86

2 赤

80.78 16.44

7.05

5 青 76.63 12.29

71.39

4 緑

1 白

9.26

3 黒

5 青

74.61 10.27

82.58 18.24

83.77 19.432 赤

1 白

6 黄

御影・清水　　　 1-7

コニファー　　　

AXIS　　　有働　芭琉　

コニファー　　　

コニファー　　　

2-2

2-1

1-3

1-5

2-6

組順位

1-1

山崎　彩華　 芽室町ス　　　 1-2

選手名 所　属

東條　紗來　 豊頃ス　　　

1-6

芽室町ス　　　 2-5

2103

橋詰　結羽　 中札内ス　　　


